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Grand Prix Małopolski Runda I 2012
Piekary, 26/2/2012

Klasyfikacja Drużynowa Wszystkie konkurencje

Wszystkie, 16 lat i starsi
1. Unia Oświęcim 01006 538
2. AZS AGH Kraków 01606 225
3. Jordan Kraków 00106 171
4. AZS AWF Katowice 00611 93
5. Jasień Sucha Besk. 02706 70
6. Kmita Zabierzów 00906 53

Korona Korona 00306 53
8. BOSiR SP Brzesko 03106 32
9. Śląsk Wrocław 00601 29

10. CKiS Skawina 00606 24
11. Wodnik Radom 03014 22
12. Wodnik Krosno 00608 21

Foka Sandomierz 00112 21
Huragan Międzyrzec Podl. 00803 21

15. Gilus Gilowice 02211 20
16. Orlik Przeworsk 01008 18
17. Korona Swim Kielce 00912 17
18. MKS Zryw Opole 00107 16
19. Fala Niepołomice 02806 15
20. Kormoran Olsztyn 00213 13
21. STP Nowy Sącz 01406 12
22. Karol Wadowice 01206 7

Siemaszka Piekary 00206 7

Wszystkie, 15 lat
1. Unia Oświęcim 01006 482
2. Jordan Kraków 00106 334
3. Pływak Bochnia 01906 64
4. Limanowa-Swim 03206 32
5. Jasień Sucha Besk. 02706 29
6. Unia Tarnów SSA 01106 26
7. Korona Korona 00306 17

Aquarius Myślenice 00506 17
9. Fala Niepołomice 02806 14

Kmita Zabierzów 00906 14
11. Start Tarnów 03006 2

Wszystkie, 14 lat
1. Unia Oświęcim 01006 414
2. Jordan Kraków 00106 399
3. Gilus Gilowice 02211 93
4. MKS Zryw Opole 00107 42
5. Kmita Zabierzów 00906 41
6. Vega Dobrodzień 00407 34
7. CKiS Skawina 00606 33
8. Aquarius Myślenice 00506 29
9. Fala Niepołomice 02806 26

10. Wodnik Radom 03014 24
11. MMKS Kędzierzyn Koźle 00207 18
12. Jasień Sucha Besk. 02706 16
13. STP Nowy Sącz 01406 12
14. Unia Tarnów SSA 01106 10
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